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No. of Sheepon

April 30, April30,
1906. 1907.

Wallace Countt—continued.
Mclntyre, John, Thornbury
Mclntyre, T. B., Thornberry
MelTor, Duncan, Scott's Q-ap,
Mclvor, Murdoch C, Otautau
McKay, Donald, Weatherhill, Nightcaps ...
McKay, Farquhar, Gummie's Bush
McKay, John, Gummie's Bush
MeKenzie, Alexander, Glenburn, Otautau ...
McKenzie Bros., Isla Bank
MeKenzie, John, Wairio
McLaren, Mrs. Margaret, Eastern Bush
McLaren, N. A., Redfern, Otautau
McLean, J. B., Thornbury
McLean, John, Tewaewae, Orepuki
McLees Bros., Otautau
McLeod Bros., Waimatuku
MeNaughton, John, Riverton
MeNeill, A. A., Thornbury
McNeill, Lauchlan, Thornbury
McNeill, Peter, Thornbury
McNeill, T. A.,Thornbury
McPherson, A., juiT., Orepuki
McPherson, A., sen., Dalmore
McPherson, J. W., Orepuki
McRae, Alexander, Riverton
McRae, Mary 0., Soutli Hillend
Meehan, John, Drummond
Meehan, Timothy, Drummond
Meek, Robert, Fairfax
Merrifield, James, Gummie's Bush
Merrifield, John, Gummie's Bush
Miller, Alexander, Thornbury
Mitchell, J. T. F., Heddon Bush, Inyercai-gill
Moir, W., Eastern Bush
Mollison, William, Isla Bank
Molloy, Patrick, Gummie's Bush
Mouat, Malcolm, Eastern Bush
Mouat, Malcolm, Woodlands, Otautau
Muir, David, Waikouro
Muir, William, South Hillend
Murchison, Duncan, Orawia
Murchison, John, Riverton
Newton, John J., Wrey's Bush
Newton, William, Nightcaps
Newton, William J., Annandale
Nicholls, Charles, Wairio
O'Brien, John, South Hillend
O'Brien, P., Wairio
O'Connell, M., Waehoaka
Officer, A. H., Otautau
Officer, C. C, Thornbury
Officer, R. and A., Thornbury
Officer, William, Groper's Bush
Ogilvey, Alexander, Heddon Bush
Pankhurst, Howell, Riverton
Paterson, James G., Scott's Gap
Pearce, R. G., Otahu, Olifden
Pirie, George, Isla Bank
Pirie, John, Isla Bank
Pirie, Robert, Isla Bank
Playfair, John, Gummie's Bush
Plunkett, John, SouthHillend
Plunkett, Robert, South Hillend
Porteous, A. R., Tuatapere
Power, Thomas, Wrey's Bush
Prendergast, Edmond, Otautau
Prendeville, Michael, Opio, Nightcaps
Printz, G. G., Ruahine, Dalmore
Printz, J. L., Orepuki
Printz, W. A., Dalmore
Provan, Alexander, Heddon Bush
Purdue and Reid, Nightcaps
Ranee, Henry, Waimatuku
Rehana Tupai Maire, Colac Bay
Reidie, David, Groper's Bush
Reid, Joseph, Heddon Bush
Reid, Mrs Agnes L.. Orepuki
Reihill, Mary, Otautau
Reynolds Bros., Annandale
Richards Bros., Tβ Tua
Richards, William, Koromiko, Orawia
Riley, James, Orepuki
Ritchie, James, Nightcaps

1498

283
47

599
96

146
279
376
583
776
671

1377

758
95

198
453
768
675
380
204
396

15
288
73

200
748
34

225
771
133
623
25

118
1461
708
493
278
194
195
412
278
176
200

17

1498
179

290
273

Nil
67

138
290
301
359
656
775
1600
250

Nil
620
261
450
600
707
493
287
308

46
14

800
30

267
1090
117
256
256

Nil
102
540

30
199

1975
870
590
338
153
130

Nil
Nil
595
843

34
60
14

182
1016
495
396

60
191
299

Nil
60

508
455
187
749

50
555
600

Nil
305
306
191
476

60
193
227
267
622

26
36

247
130

1450
Nil
Nil

60
209

1018
395

20
190

100
80

390
398
293
788

87
664
500
190
345
497
147

471

198
249
240
650

223

250
880

94
2063
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April 30, April30,
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Waixace County—continued.
Holloran, Patrick, Wrey's Bush
Holloran, Richard, Wrey's Bush
Hood,R. A. G., Clifden
Hoperoft, W. B., Gummie's Bush
Horrell Bros., Te Tua
Horrell, John, Clifden
Houston, William, Annandale
Hubber, Henry, Heddon Bush
James, R. G., Aparima
James,Richard, sen., Otautau
James, Richard S., Aparima
James, Stephen, jun., Aparima
James,W. T., Aparima
Johnston, James G., Nightcaps
Johnston, James, Orawia
Johnston, Wilfred, Otautau
Johnston, William, Drummond
Johnston, William, Groper's Bush
Jones, Mrs. Mary, Drummond • ...
Joyce, Edmond M., Otautau
Keenan, Hugh, Te Tua
Keen, C, Wairio
Keen, John, Aparima
Keen, W. and A., Wairio
Keen, W., sen., Wairio
Kellow, William, Otautau
Kennedy Bros., Drummond
Kennedy, Thomas W., Otautau
Kennedy, William, Drummond
Kerr Bros., Drummond
Keir, John, Otautau
Kincaid, Samuel, Drummond
King, James, Clifden
King, John, Orawia
Kirkpatriek, Mrs. Thomas, Wairio
Knowler, H., Te Tua
Langfbrd, Joseph, South Hillend
Leggett, Jamee, Wairio
Lightfoot, William T., Aparima
Lindsay, Alexander, Waimatuku
Lindsay, John, Otautau
Lindsay, John, Drummond
Lindsay, Margaret L. K., Drummond
Lindsay, Robert, Waimatuku
Lindsay, W. V., Ma Bank
Linscott, F. J.,Thornbury
Low, George, Bayswater, Otautau
Low, James, Wairio
Lumsden, James,Drummond
Mabson, W. R., Fairfax
Mackintosh, A. R., Clifden
Mackintosh, M. and W., Wairio
Malcolm Bros., Heddon Bush
Manson, Alexander, Otautau
Manson Bros., Bayswater, Otautau
Manson, J. G., Otautau
Markey, James,Wairio
Markey, Michael, Wrey's Bush
Marshall Bros., Orawia
Marshall, Joseph, Otahu, Clifden
Marson, George, Drummond
Martin, George H., Scott's Gap
Mathers, H. and C, Clifden
Matheson, D. C, Merrivale, Orawia
Matheson, Ewen, Clifden
Matheson, Hugh, Orawia
Matheson, James, Orawia
May Bros., Otautau
McAnnelly, Patrick, Wairio
McCall, John, Eastern Bush
McCall, John, Eastern Bush
McDonald, D., Fairfax
McDonald, Dugald, Heddon Bush
McDonald, James, Orawia
McDougall, Charles, Fairfax
McDougall, J.R., Drummond
McFarlane, Donald, Groper's Bush
McFarlane, John,Drummond
McFetrick, Alexander, Drummond
McGill Bris. and Co., Blackwater, Gumnrie'e

Bush
Mclndoe and Smith, Annandale
Mclnerney Bros., Te Tua

20
99

229

496
1235
228

1000
486
575
224
550
742
243

51

84
690
890
105
220
195
600
190
298

51
846
453
403
746
926
160
960
427
294

38
570
136 i190!
93

186
355
377
297
664
595
200
167
295
196
800

98
990

589

107
400
220

29
35

300
540

35
162
197
300

82
436
357
298

74
277
173

7
533

1986

195
251
205
243
830

1139
Nil

570
685
497
254
429
607
653

61
150
41

477
1000

138
13

180
1200
204
225

87
261
484
917
345

Nil
92

1057
56(i
347

22
504
106
105
198
234
400
297
287
613

1082
180
490
298
198
300
201
1170
286

Nil
165
262
775

1000
50

Nil
6

598
Nil

183
185
65

300
72

942
457
262
397
113
588
204

2
1155
2820

656

492
90

1690
255
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